GE Fanuc
Intelligent Platforms
RM676TX
PCI Edge Connect Gigabit Ethernet NIC
Features
•	 PCI-X, PCI 64/66 MHz
•	 RK-45 connectors
•	 DMA engine

02.08   GFA-1060
RM676TX PCI Edge Connect Gigabit Ethernet NIC
Ordering Information
RM676TX	 Dual port 10/100/1000BaseTX NIC
RM676TX/1 	 Single port 10/100/1000BaseTX NIC
RM676RCTX	 Dual port 10/100/1000BaseTX NIC; RoHS
RM676RCTX-1 	 Single port 10/100/1000BaseTX NIC; RoHS